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

DBL lot, cul-de-sac, beautiful grassinds
setting, ready to build 280-1017

FOR RENT

WTD: ROOMMATES to share
recreation area rental, in nw beaut.
home. Bbq pit, fire pit, quading, fish-
ing, hiking, sledding area 30min from
Merritt located in  Brookmere.
hydro/sat/ wifi, fully furn’d living area,
massive dck/yad area, all incl. ownr oil
workr away 14/7 shift, will have own
space in shp living area, so roommates
have own area, must be cln resp.,
call/text more details. Terry 315-7284
1-BDRM apt $550 + util, nr dwntwn
1925 Quilchena, back alley 315-6116
BD-SITTING rm w/ prove. bath/
shwr, incl ht/lt/intrnt, kitch/Indry
priviledges if req’d $500, no alchl/
drugs, must be wrkng 378- 9607
2-BDRM townhouse. 3-bdrm w/
bsmt jul 1 378-4392, 936-8297
‘WTD: roommate June 1 378-9577
HOUSE on the Bench, 3-bdrm
$1500, immed. 378-5276

LOGAN Lk, immed. 1-bdrm fully
furn’d apt. incl. f/s/microwv, nw dbl
bd/futon, hd tv dvd/35-chan.
cbl/heat, refs & dam. dep. req’d 378-
5004 plus hydro

2-BDRM + den, att garage; fncd yrd,
w/d hk-up, June 1 $825 + hydro.
2590B Clapperton Ave. 378-7363
BSMT STE $500 incl. all util /heat-
ing/elect./cbl/intrnt., w/d, 936-8612
FURN’D 1-bdrm bsmt, shared
bthrm, $675 incl. cbl/hydro/ht /
Indry. dam. dep. req’d (778)869-
3141 aft 6pm

NEWLY reno’d 3-bdrm townhouse,
avail. end May 378-4392, 378-6767
HOUSE rural, wood heat, modern &
comfortable. No druggies or crazies.
Contact johnsrentals@hotmail.ca
3-BDRM twnhse, 2 baths 378-4392
2-BDRM ste, clean, n/p, n/s 378-
9948, 525-1250

LRG HOME on priv. lot, 2-bdrm,
2-bth (enste), lvngrm, dn, fore tetir’d
cpl only, n/s, n/p, incl sml caretaking
duties. 1-800-361-8111, 315-1000
1-BDRM bsmt ste, quiet home &
nghbrhd, Jun 1, $650 incl. util./
optik TV/intrnt, w/d, n/p, n/s inside,
n/parties. Suit. for sngl prsn, refs pre-
f’d 378-5172,315-8253

2-BDRM bsmt ste, ground levl, cln
378-7100, 378-4807

1-BDRM st Sage Plc, n/p, n/s 936-9303
2-BDRM ground level, util/ sat incl,
n/p 378-7100, 378-5476

2-BDRM bsmt ste, $700, nr DV Schl
378-0490, 525-0350

LRG bright dplx n/s, n/s, w/d/f/s
ref’s req’d, immed. 378-8383

LRG home on priv. lot, 2-bdrm, 2-
bth (enste), lvngrm, dn, for ret’d cpl
only, n/s, n/p incl sml caretaking du-
ties. 1-800-361-8111

ROOM: immed, Lower Nicola, all
amen, incl. + use of yrd $425 378-3263
2-BDRM bsmt n/p 378-5476

TWO 2-bdrm units, immed $800 &
$900. 2-bdrm $800. 1-bdrm $600.
Pine Apts 280-0548
CLAPPERTON MANOR 2-bdrm
apt avail $775 incl ht/hot water/free
laundry. text Randy 525-0144
2-BDRM ste, grnd flr, cln/quiet, n/s,
n/p, util incl, refs req’d, suit. for
wrkng couple 378-2875

2-BDRM grnd Ivl bsmt ste, spacious/
cln, n/s, n/p 378-9948, 525-1250

And send us yours
if you'd like us to
consider posting
them!
market@uniserve.com
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